
IPER UG BUS ROUTE FOR 22 & 23 DEC 2018

BUS ROUTE NO 1 :                               BUS CO-ORDINATOR : Ms.Yusra  Farooqui

BAIRAGARH – LALGHATI  – VIP ROAD – MATA MANID - 6 NO. STOP - JYOTI TAKIES – HBJ -  IPER

BUS ROUTE BUS STOP TIME (AM) 
22/12/2018

TIME (AM)
23/12/2018

BAIRAGARH BAIRAGARH KALI MANDIR 07.30 07.00
BAIRAGARH BAIRAGARH NAGAR NIGAM 07.33 07.05
BAIRAGARH CHANCHAL BUS STOP 07.35 07.08
BAIRAGARH BAIRAGARH BUS STAND 07.38 07.10
HALALPUR HALALPUR BUS STAND 07.41 07.13
LALGHATI LALGHATI SQUARE 07.46 07.16
KOH-E-FIZA HOSPITAL WAY TO VIP ROAD 07.51 07.21
ROSHANPURA ROSHANPURA 08.00 07.30
MATA MANDIR MATA MANDIR SQUARE 08.04 07.35
2NO. STOP 2NO. STOP 08.07 07.38
6NO. STOP 6 NO. STOP 08.10 07.42
MP NAGAR JYOTI TAKIES 08.14 07.45
HBJ STATION NARMADA CLUB 08.18 07.49
HBJ NAKA NAKA PARKING 08.21 07.51
RRL RRL 08.24 07.54
IPER COLLEGE IPER COLLEGE CAMPUS 08.45 08.15

FOR BUS ENQUIRY  CONTACT  : MR. HARISH PRAJAPATI , CELL NO. : 8349528304, 9575801404

NOTE : 

• NO STUDENT WILL BE ALLOWED TO TRAVEL WITHOUT A BUS PASS.

• IF STUDENT FOUND WITHOUT BUS PASS WILL BE PAID FINE (ONE YEAR BUS FEES).

• EVERY PERSON HAS TO REACH FIVE MINUTES EARLY ON THEIR STOP.

• TIME SCHEDULE OF BUS IS TENTATIVE AND NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN TO THE STRICT ADHERENCE OF TIME.

• ABOVE MENTIONED BUS STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN CASE OF LESS THAN 5 STUDENTS.

• THE INSTITUTE WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE IN CASE OF DELAY IN SUSPENSION OF BUS SERVICES, DUE TO 

UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES.

• ALTHOUGH INSTITIUTE PROVIDES BUS FACILITY, STUDENT & PARENTS ARE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE 
FOR POINT TO POINT BOARDING & GETTING DOWN FROM BUS.

• CHANGE OF STOP WITHOUT PRIOR PERMISSION IS NOT ALLOWED.



IPER UG BUS ROUTE FOR 22 & 23 DEC 2018

BUS ROUTE NO. 2  : BUS CO-ORDINATOR -:  Mr. Ram Kumar Yadav

KAROND  – BHARAT  SQUARE  – PRABHAT – CHETAK – KASTURBA – HOSHANGABAD ROAD -  IPER

BUS ROUTE BUS STOP TIME (AM) 
22/12/2018

TIME (AM)
23/12/2018

KAROND SQUARE WAY TO BEST PRICE (80FT ROAD) 07.30 07.00
D.I.G. D.I.G. 07.36 07.06
SINDHI COLONY SINDHI COLONY BUS STOP 07.40 07.10
BHOPAL TAKIES BHOPAL TAKIES 07.42 07.12
NADRA BUS STAND NADRA BUS STAND 07.46 07.15
BHOPAL RAILWAY 
STATION

BHOPAL RAILWAY STATION 07.49 07.20

BHARAT TALKIES BHARAT TALKIES 07.53 07.24
BARKHEDI NAKA BARKHEDI NAKA 07.56 07.27
PUL BOGDA PUL BOGDA 07.59 07.30
PRABHAT PETROL PUMP PRABHAT SQUARE 08.02 07.32
SUBHASH NAGAR MEHTA MARKET 08.06 07.36
SHANTI NIKETAN WAY TO CHETAK BRIDGE 08.10 07.40
CHETAK BIRDGE CHETAK BRIDGE BUS STOP 08.12 07.42
KASTURBA HOSPITAL KASTURBA HOSPITAL 08.16 07.45
VRINDAVAN DHABA VRINDAVAN DHABA 08.23 07.53
SHANI MANDIR SHANI MANDIR 08.26 07.58
MISROD MISROD 08.29 08.03
MY JCB SCOPE COLLEGE 08.35 08:06
IPER COLLEGE IPER COLLEGE CAMPUS 08.45 08.15

FOR BUS ENQUIRY  CONTACT  : MR. HARISH PRAJAPATI , CELL NO. : 8349528304, 9575801404

NOTE : 

• NO STUDENT WILL BE ALLOWED TO TRAVEL WITHOUT A BUS PASS.

• IF STUDENT FOUND WITHOUT BUS PASS WILL BE PAID FINE (ONE YEAR BUS FEES).

• EVERY PERSON HAS TO REACH FIVE MINUTES EARLY ON THEIR STOP.

• TIME SCHEDULE OF BUS IS TENTATIVE AND NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN TO THE STRICT ADHERENCE OF TIME.

• ABOVE MENTIONED BUS STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN CASE OF LESS THAN 5 STUDENTS.

• THE INSTITUTE WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE IN CASE OF DELAY IN SUSPENSION OF BUS SERVICES, DUE TO 

UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES.

• ALTHOUGH INSTITIUTE PROVIDES BUS FACILITY, STUDENT & PARENTS ARE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE 
FOR POINT TO POINT BOARDING & GETTING DOWN FROM BUS.

• CHANGE OF STOP WITHOUT PRIOR PERMISSION IS NOT ALLOWED.



IPER UG BUS ROUTE FOR 22 & 23 DEC 2018

BUS ROUTE NO. 3 BUS CO-ORDINATOR : Ms.Sheeba Khan / Ms.Uttara Saxena

NAYAPURA – BIMAKUNJ – TRILANGA - GULMOHAR - 12 NO. – 10 NO. - IPER

BUS ROUTE BUS STOP TIME (AM) 
22/12/2018

TIME (AM)
23/12/2018

NAYA PURA NAYA PURA 07.30 07.00
LALITA NAGAR LALITA NAGAR 07.35 07.05
VINIT KUNJ VINIT KUNJ KOLAR MAIN ROAD 07.38 07.10
BIMA KUNJ BIMA KUNJ 07.41 07.15
SARVDHARAM SARVDHARAM 07.45 07.20
SHAHPURA TRILANGA (NAMAN HOSPITAL) 07.51 07.25
GULMOHAR SHIVAY, GULMOHAR 07.55 07.30
12 NO STOP 12 NO STOP 08.00 07.35
11 NO. STOP SAI BOARD 08.03 07.40
10 NO STOP 10 NO STOP 08.07 07.45
11TH MILE 11TH MILE WAY TO IPER COLLEGE 08.35 08.05
IPER IPER 08.45 08.15

FOR BUS ENQUIRY  CONTACT  : MR. HARISH PRAJAPATI , CELL NO. : 8349528304, 9575801404

NOTE : 

• NO STUDENT WILL BE ALLOWED TO TRAVEL WITHOUT A BUS PASS.

• IF STUDENT FOUND WITHOUT BUS PASS WILL BE PAID FINE (ONE YEAR BUS FEES).

• EVERY PERSON HAS TO REACH FIVE MINUTES EARLY ON THEIR STOP.

• TIME SCHEDULE OF BUS IS TENTATIVE AND NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN TO THE STRICT ADHERENCE OF TIME.

• ABOVE MENTIONED BUS STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN CASE OF LESS THAN 5 STUDENTS.

• THE INSTITUTE WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE IN CASE OF DELAY IN SUSPENSION OF BUS SERVICES, DUE TO 

UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES.

• ALTHOUGH INSTITIUTE PROVIDES BUS FACILITY, STUDENT & PARENTS ARE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR POINT 

TO POINT BOARDING & GETTING DOWN FROM BUS.

• CHANGE OF STOP WITHOUT PRIOR PERMISSION IS NOT ALLOWED.



IPER UG BUS ROUTE FOR 22 & 23 DEC 2018

    BUS ROUTE NO : 4 : BUS CO-ORDINATOR -:  Dr.Jyoti Badge

AYODHYA NAGAR - ANAND NAGAR – PIPLANI - MINAL - ITI – AWADPURI – SPS - IPER

BUS ROUTE BUS STOP TIME (AM) 
22/12/2018

TIME (AM)
23/12/2018

AYODHYA NAGAR AYODHYA NAGAR SQUARE 07.30 07.00
ANAND NAGAR ANAND NAGAR BUS STOP 07.35 07.05
PIPLANI PIPLANI PETROL PUMP 07.40 07.10
INDRAPURI JUBLI GATE 07.42 07.12
MINAL ENTRANCE GATE C-PET (MINAL ) 07.47 07.17
ITI ITI 07.53 07.25
APSARA TAKIES APSARA TAKIES 07.55 07.28
HEMA SCHOOL HEMA SCHOOL 08.00 07.31
AWADHPURI AWADHPURI BUS STOP 08.03 07.35
VIJAY MARKET VIJAY MARKET 08.07 07.40
SHAKTI NAGAR SHAKTI NAGAR MARKET 08.10 07.43
SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 08.15 07.45
IPER IPER CAMPUS 08.45 08.15

FOR BUS ENQUIRY  CONTACT  : MR. HARISH PRAJAPATI , CELL NO. : 8349528304, 9575801404

NOTE : 

• NO STUDENT WILL BE ALLOWED TO TRAVEL WITHOUT A BUS PASS.
• IF STUDENT FOUND WITHOUT BUS PASS WILL BE PAID FINE (ONE YEAR BUS FEES).
• EVERY PERSON HAS TO REACH FIVE MINUTES EARLY ON THEIR STOP.
• TIME SCHEDULE OF BUS IS TENTATIVE AND NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN TO THE STRICT ADHERENCE OF TIME.
• ABOVE MENTIONED BUS STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN CASE OF LESS THAN 5 STUDENTS.

• THE INSTITUTE WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE IN CASE OF DELAY IN SUSPENSION OF BUS SERVICES, DUE TO 
UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES.

• ALTHOUGH INSTITIUTE PROVIDES BUS FACILITY, STUDENT & PARENTS ARE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE 
FOR POINT TO POINT BOARDING & GETTING DOWN FROM BUS.

• CHANGE OF STOP WITHOUT PRIOR PERMISSION IS NOT ALLOWED.



IPER UG BUS ROUTE FOR 22 & 23 DEC 2018

BUS ROUTE NO 5 :    BUS CO ORDINATOR :   MR. PANKAJ JAIN

IDGAH HILLS – PEERGATE – JAWAHAR CHOWK – NEHRU NAGAR- CHUNABHATTI - IPER
BUS ROUTE BUS STOP TIME (AM) 

22/12/2018
TIME (AM)
23/12/2018

IDGAH HILLS IDGAH MASZID 07.30 07.00
STATE BANK SBI SQUARE 07.36 07.10
PEER GATE WAY TO MOTI MASZID 07.40 07.15
RANGMAHAL  TALKIES RANGMAHAL BUS STOP 07.47 07.22
JAWAHAR CHOWK JAWAHAR CHOWK 07.50 07.24
P & T WAY TO NEHRU NAGAR (SQUARE) 07.53 07.27
NEHRU NAGAR NEHRU NAGAR SQUARE 07.55 07.30
MANIT SQUARE WAY TO CHUNABHATTI 08.00 07.33
CHUNABHATTI ROAD CHUNABHTTI ENCLAVE 08.06 07.38
1100QT. 1100 QT. BUS STOP 08.09 07.42
OLD CAMPION GROUND OLD CAMPION GROUND 08.12 07.45
7 NO. BUS STOP 7 NO. BUS STOP 08.15 07.47
NARAYAN NAGAR NARAYAN NAGAR 08.20 07.51
SURENDRA PALACE BARKATULLAH UNIVERSITY 08.22 07.53
BAGHSEWANIYA THANA AHMEDPUR BUS STOP 08.24 07.55
DANISH NAGAR DANISH NAGAR 08.26 07.58
CORAL WOOD CORAL WOOD 08.28 08.01
IPER COLLEGE IPER COLLEGE CAMPUS 08.45 08:15

FOR BUS ENQUIRY  CONTACT  : MR. HARISH PRAJAPATI , CELL NO. : 8349528304, 9575801404

NOTE : 

• NO STUDENT WILL BE ALLOWED TO TRAVEL WITHOUT A BUS PASS.
• IF STUDENT FOUND WITHOUT BUS PASS WILL BE PAID FINE (ONE YEAR BUS FEES).
• EVERY PERSON HAS TO REACH FIVE MINUTES EARLY ON THEIR STOP.
• TIME SCHEDULE OF BUS IS TENTATIVE AND NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN TO THE STRICT ADHERENCE OF TIME.
• ABOVE MENTIONED BUS STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN CASE OF LESS THAN 5 STUDENTS.

• THE INSTITUTE WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE IN CASE OF DELAY IN SUSPENSION OF BUS SERVICES, DUE TO 
UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES.

• ALTHOUGH INSTITIUTE PROVIDES BUS FACILITY, STUDENT & PARENTS ARE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE 
FOR POINT TO POINT BOARDING & GETTING DOWN FROM BUS.

• CHANGE OF STOP WITHOUT PRIOR PERMISSION IS NOT ALLOWED.


